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Description

200301030000
07260

01/03/2003
03:08:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

WOLFE, JOHN
L

199612130004
10961

200301140000
25590

01/14/2003
08:29:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RIZZO,
MICHAEL P

200111070004
81691

200301210000
40250

01/21/2003
02:58:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GAULT,
CHARLES N

199102140000
46490

200302170000
98600

02/17/2003
01:02:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CARMICHAEL,
PHILLIP
MARK

199906100002
43471

200303250001
78270

03/25/2003
12:47:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PATTERSON,
JOHN A

200005010001
40391

200303250001
78280

03/25/2003
12:47:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ROBINETTE,
JANET A

199105020001
25880

200303190001
65830

03/19/2003
11:05:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FREEMAN,
JAMES D

199809300003
81551

200303310001
90230

03/31/2003
02:10:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

200202070000
65151

200304300002
65480

04/30/2003
12:57:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ESLAMI,
SHAHROKH

199712240004
18701

200305060002
80560

05/06/2003
02:07:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BLUE, PHILLIP
L

199806300002
43381

200305120002
92580

05/12/2003
10:44:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NAYLOR,
STEPHEN

200011140003
95291

200305290003
33530

05/29/2003
12:55:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MUNGER,
TIMOTHY J

200009290003
43421

200306270004
05930

06/27/2003
03:47:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

CREED
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

199609230003
13071

200307030004
20480

07/03/2003
12:18:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BLUE, PHILIP
L

200304160002
30410

200307090004
32360

07/09/2003
09:25:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MORTON,
NEIL

200103260001
10701

200307170004
54470

07/17/2003
02:05:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PORTER,
ROBERT B

200109280004
20671

200308040005
04320

08/04/2003
12:57:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LOWERY,
DANNY

200308130005
32930

08/13/2003
11:32:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PILKINGTON,
DAVID A

200007120002
33561

200309080005
99200

09/08/2003
01:14:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MORTON,
RONNIE

199711050003
62321

200309160006
21590

09/16/2003
10:32:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMERICAS
WHOLESALE
LENDER

200003270000
95941

200309180006
27340

09/18/2003
09:47:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WADDELL,
TOMMY F

200107240003
06921

200309190006
29840

09/19/2003
09:18:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES J C COMPANY
LLC

199804090001
27471

200309220006
35490

09/22/2003
12:57:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DELONG,
WILLIAM L III

199903150001
07651

200311040007
33700

11/04/2003
10:30:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CAMPBELL,
PAMELA P

200003270000
95941



200311100007
45340

11/10/2003
11:13:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

CREED
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

200310290007
20730

200311100007
45350

11/10/2003
11:13:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GOGGANS,
RANDALL H

200306270004
05920

200312230008
24000

12/23/2003
11:30:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HOLMES,
GAYLE D AKA

200210240005
25470

200302050000
69710

02/05/2003
08:33:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CHURCH,
EMORY N

199606060001
83481

200303060001
35660

03/06/2003
10:03:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

PINNACLE
BANK

200006190002
03961

200303110001
46960

03/11/2003
09:53:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS,
JAMES V III

199909210003
94481


